



Coffee-mate

7324 - Cfmt Hazelnut Liq Prt 180x.375oz

Good to know LACTOSE-FREE CHOLESTEROL-FREE GLUTEN-FREE, America's no.1 BRAND OF COFFEE CREAMER FOR MORE INFORMATION GO TO NESTLEPROFESSIONAL.COM, 180 CT Creamers, Liquid Creamer Singles, Contains 180 Creamers per carton



* Benefits

A harmonious blend of deliciously rich, velvety smooth classic hazelnut notes. Non-dairy individual liquid creamers that are great for "here" or "to-go" and offered in an economic bulk format. These shelf stable creamer singles do not need to be refrigerated and can retain their irresistible flavor at room temperature for up to 9 months. Delight your employees, customers and guests by offering COFFEE-MATE liquid creamer- perfect for home, office or foodservice locations. Lactose-Free; Cholesterol-Free; Gluten-Free; Kosher Dairy.

Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container 180
Serving size 1tub(11mL)

Amount per serving
Calories 25

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 1.5g	2%
Saturated Fat 1.5g	8%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 0mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 3g	1%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 3g	
Includes 3g Added Sugar	6%
Protein 0g	
Vitamin D 0µg	0%
Calcium 0mg	0%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 0mg	0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients

WATER, SUGAR, COCONUT OIL, AND LESS THAN 2% OF SODIUM CASEINATE (A MILK DERIVATIVE)**, DIPOTASSIUM PHOSPHATE, MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, RIBOFLAVIN AND BETA CAROTENE (FOR COLOR). **NOT A SOURCE OF LACTOSE

⚠ Allergens

Contains:



Handling Suggestions

1. No refrigeration needed

Serving Suggestions

Prep & Cooking Suggestions

Add 1-3 liquid creamer singles to an 8 oz. cup of coffee to whiten and flavor your cup. Shake well

📄 Product Specifications

Brand	Manufacturer	Product Category
Coffee-mate	Nestle USA	Cream & Creamer

MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
10050000350800USL	7324	10050000350800	180	180/.375 fl oz

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
5.6lb	4.84lb	USA	Yes	No

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
11.7in	7.95in	5.4in	0.29ft3	20x7	270DAYS	43°F / 86°F



Coffee-mate

7324 - Cfmt Hazelnut Liq Prt 180x.375oz

Good to know LACTOSE-FREE CHOLESTEROL-FREE GLUTEN-FREE, America's no.1 BRAND OF COFFEE CREAMER FOR MORE INFORMATION GO TO NESTLEPROFESSIONAL.COM, 180 CT Creamers, Liquid Creamer Singles, Contains 180 Creamers per carton



Nutrition Analysis - By Serving

Calories	25kcal	Total Fat	1.5g	Sodium	0mg
Protein	0g	Trans Fats	0g	Calcium	0mg
Total Carbohydrates...	3g	Saturated Fat	1.5g	Iron	0mg
Sugars	3g	Added Sugars	3g	Potassium	0mg
Dietary Fiber	0g	Polyunsaturated Fat	0g	Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat	0g	Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	0mg		
Vitamin A(IU)		Vitamin D	0µg	Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-12	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

Additional Images

